Jubilaum 5 Jahre HG Oeschenbach-Kleindietwil

Kleindietwil, 31. Juli 2022

Schlussrangliste (4 Ries / 16 Spieler)

—_

CoONaR®N~

1. Starkeklasse

Gondiswil A
Oberonz-Niederonz A
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Rohrbachgraben
Bern-Beundenfeld B
Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Hausernmoos
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt A
Zaziwil-Reutenen A
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A

Schlussrangliste Einzelschlager

1.

2.

3.

Kramer Martin, 85

Hausernmoos

Glocke/OK Davoser Hornussen

Eggs Fabian, 85

Rudtligen-Alchenflih A

Glocke/Garage Berger, Oeschenbach

Bernhard Markus, 95

Rudtligen-Alchenflih A

Glocke/Backerei Schar, Ursenbach

Bester Nachwuchshornusser:

136.

Klay Cyrill, 06

Staatsriemen/Frutiger Tiefbau und Transport GmbH, Madiswil

Einzelschlager mit Preis

—
COXNOOA

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Begert Christoph, 83
Dolder Sandro, 95

Bern-Beundenfeld B

Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Zaziwil-Reutenen A

Neuenschwander Patrick, 90 Gondiswil A

Butikofer Urs, 82

Kilchenmann Dominique, 89

Iff Patrick, 93

Aebi Kevin, 85

Oberli Etienne, 98
Hofer Nicolas, 01
Loffel Daniel, 73
Siegenthaler Jurg, 87
Liechti Fabrice, 00
Schirch Donat, 01
Sommer Bruno, 82
Grunder Stefan, 68
Darendinger Simon, 87
Schar Reto, 72

Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Rohrbachgraben
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Gondiswil A
Hausernmoos
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Zaziwil-Reutenen A
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Rohrbachgraben
Bern-Beundenfeld B
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Rohrbachgraben
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Punkte
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21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
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43.
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47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Sagesser Adrian, 76
Brand Roger, 80
Schar Stefan, 00
Flickiger Peter, 80
Marti Christoph, 71
Tanner Sandro, 94
Flickiger Dominik, 02
Brand Urs, 67
Butikofer Werner, 69
Althaus Sven, 93
Grundbacher Peter, 74
Spichiger Res, 74
Lithi Rene, 79
Andres Cheryl, 05
Kipfer Marcel, 79
Zeller Mischa, 82
Aeschlimann Stefan, 73
Ledermann Urs, 70
Loffel Peter, 85
Schar Bruno, 78
Fankhauser Peter, 74
Buri Rolf, 95
Kampfer Matthias, 96
Meister Martin, 88
Aebi Fabian, 00
Begert André, 86
Stalder Luca, 04
Loffel Thomas, 82
Inniger Reto, 90
Hofer Sandro, 93
Mathys Stefan, 76
Spichiger Hans, 80
Schitz Andreas, 71

Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Gondiswil A
Rohrbachgraben
Bern-Beundenfeld B
Bern-Beundenfeld B
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Oberdnz-Niederdonz A
Bern-Beundenfeld B
Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Unterfrittenbach-Emmenmatt
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Rohrbachgraben
Oberdnz-Niederdonz A
Oberdnz-Niederdonz A
Bern-Beundenfeld B
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Hausernmoos
Rohrbachgraben
Zaziwil-Reutenen A
Rohrbachgraben
Rohrbachgraben
Rohrbachgraben
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Oberdnz-Niederdonz A
Hausernmoos
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Utzenstorf-Koppigen A
Oberénz-Niederénz A
Rohrbachgraben
Gondiswil A
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Beste Nachwuchshornusser:

136.
139.
153.
161.
166.

Klay Cyrill, 06
Aeschlimann Cedric, 06
Perler Timo, 06
Burkhalter Silvan, 10

Tschannen Loris, 07

Bern-Beundenfeld B
Rudtligen-Alchenflih A
Zauggenried-Kernenried A
Hausernmoos

Utzenstorf-Koppigen A

11
12
10
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2 14 15
6 13 8
3 11 10
311 7
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